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EXPLODED VIEWS AND PARTS LIST
PACKING (Page 34)
PACKING SECTION PARTS LIST                                                                                                                          *: Non spare part

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5
1 Screw (M5 x 9) Not used CBA2384 Not used Not used
2 Screw (M5 x 9) CBA2383 CBA2383 CBA2383 CBA2383
3 Card Remote Control Unit Not used Not used Not used Not used
4 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1837 CDP1697 CDP1697
5 Panel Not used Not used Not used Not used

6 Cover CEG1356 CEG1359 CEG1356 CEG1356
7 Protector QHP3078 QHP3077 QHP3078 QHP3078
8 Unit Box QHG4327 QHG4740 QHG4704 QHG4712
9 Contain Box QHL4327     (1/6) QHL4740     (1/4) QHL4704     (1/6) QHL4712     (1/6)
10-1 Owner's Manual See Contents of Web IM Not used See Contents of Web IM See Contents of Web IM

* 10-2 Warranty Card CRY1376 QRY3001 CRY1376 CRY1376
10-3 Quick Start Guide QRD3607 QRD3865 QRD3814 QRD3814
10-4 Installation Manual QRD3619 Not used QRD3821 QRD3821
10-5 Owner's Manual QRB3797 QRD3864 QRB3946 QRB3946
11 Accessory Assy QEA3671 *CEC7756 QEA3671 QEA3671

12 Handle CND7909 Not used CND7909 CND7909

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS
1 Screw (M5 x 9) Not used CBA2384 CBA2384 CBA2384
2 Screw (M5 x 9) CBA2383 Not used Not used Not used
3 Card Remote Control Unit Not used CXE9605 CXE9605 CXE9605
4 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1697 CDP1697 CDP1837
5 Panel Not used Not used Not used Not used

6 Cover CEG1356 CEG1356 CEG1356 CEG1356
7 Protector QHP3078 QHP3078 QHP3078 QHP3077
8 Unit Box QHG4327 QHG4705 QHG4713 QHG4707
9 Contain Box QHL4327     (1/6) QHL4705     (1/6) QHL4713     (1/6) QHL4707     (1/6)
10-1 Owner's Manual See Contents of Web IM Not used Not used See Contents of Web IM

* 10-2 Warranty Card CRY1376 CRY1376 CRY1376 Not used
10-3 Quick Start Guide QRD3607 Not used Not used QRD3815
10-4 Installation Manual QRD3619 Not used Not used Not used
10-5 Owner's Manual QRB3797 QRB3945 QRB3945 Not used
11 Accessory Assy QEA3671 CEW3027 CEW3027 *CEC7757

12 Handle CND7909 CND7909 CND7909 Not used

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID
1 Screw (M5 x 9) Not used CBA2384 CBA2384 CBA2384
2 Screw (M5 x 9) CBA2383 Not used Not used Not used
3 Card Remote Control Unit Not used CXE9605 CXE9605 CXE9605
4 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1837 CDP1837 CDP1837
5 Panel Not used Not used Not used CNS9475

6 Cover CEG1356 CEG1356 CEG1356 CEG1356
7 Protector QHP3078 QHP3077 QHP3078 QHP3077
8 Unit Box QHG4327 QHG4709 QHG4711 QHG4710
9 Contain Box QHL4327     (1/6) QHL4709     (1/6) QHL4711     (1/6) QHL4710     (1/6)
10-1 Owner's Manual See Contents of Web IM See Contents of Web IM See Contents of Web IM See Contents of Web IM

* 10-2 Warranty Card CRY1376 Not used Not used CRY1304
10-3 Quick Start Guide QRD3607 QRD3817 QRD3818 QRB3942
10-4 Installation Manual QRD3619 Not used Not used Not used
10-5 Owner's Manual QRB3797 Not used Not used Not used
11 Accessory Assy QEA3671 *CEC7757 CEW3027 *CEC7757

12 Handle CND7909 Not used CND7909 Not used
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EXTERIOR (1) (Page 37)
EXTERIOR (1) SECTION PARTS LIST

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5
1 Grille Assy QXA5587 QXA6465 QXA6381 QXA6386

* 2 Grille QNS4317 QNS4518 QNS4481 QNS4486
* 5 Plate QNM3240 QNM3240 QNM3240 QNM3241

6 Monitor Key Unit CWF2635 QWM5451 QWM5451 QWM5452
12 Inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3009 CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD)

Non-inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3010

19 Holder CND7862 CND7862 CND7862 CND7862
26 Holder CND7859 Not used CND7859 CND7859
27 Panel CNU2645 Not used CNU2645 CNU2645

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS
1 Grille Assy QXA5587 QXA6382 QXA6387 QXA6384

* 2 Grille QNS4317 QNS4482 QNS4487 QNS4484
* 5 Plate QNM3240 QNM3240 QNM3241 QNM3240

6 Monitor Key Unit CWF2635 QWM5451 QWM5452 QWM5451
12 Inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3009 CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD)

Non-inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3010

19 Holder CND7862 CND7862 CND7862 CND7862
26 Holder CND7859 CND7859 CND7859 Not used
27 Panel CNU2645 CNU2645 CNU2645 Not used

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID
1 Grille Assy QXA5587 QXA6384 QXA6384 QXA6385

* 2 Grille QNS4317 QNS4484 QNS4484 QNS4485
* 5 Plate QNM3240 QNM3240 QNM3240 QNM3240

6 Monitor Key Unit CWF2635 QWM5451 QWM5451 QWM5451
12 Inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3009 CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD) CWX5024     (TFT LCD)

Non-inspected TFT LCD Unit QWX3010

19 Holder CND7862 CND7862 CND7862 CND7863
26 Holder CND7859 Not used CND7859 Not used
27 Panel CNU2645 Not used CNU2645 Not used



DMH-100BT/XNUC 5

5 6 7 8

5 6 7 8

C

D

F

A

B

E

EXTERIOR (2) (Page 39)
EXTERIOR (2) SECTION PARTS LIST

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5
1 Mother Unit CWF2618 QWM5482 QWM5439 QWM5447
9 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1837 CDP1697 CDP1697
10 Heat Conduction Sheet CNN5528 CNN5729 CNN5729 CNN5729

11 Fuse (10 A) YEK5001 CEK1415 YEK5001 YEK5001

12 Card Remote Control Unit Not used Not used Not used Not used

13 Cover Not used Not used Not used Not used

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS
1 Mother Unit CWF2618 QWM5440 QWM5448 QWM5442
9 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1697 CDP1697 CDP1837
10 Heat Conduction Sheet CNN5528 CNN5729 CNN5729 CNN5729

11 Fuse (10 A) YEK5001 YEK5001 YEK5001 YEK5001

12 Card Remote Control Unit Not used CXE9605 CXE9605 CXE9605

13 Cover Not used CNU3681 CNU3681 CNU3681

Mark No. Description MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID
1 Mother Unit CWF2618 QWM5441 QWM5444 QWM5445
9 Cord Assy CDP1697 CDP1837 CDP1837 CDP1837
10 Heat Conduction Sheet CNN5528 CNN5729 CNN5729 CNN5729

11 Fuse (10 A) YEK5001 YEK5001 YEK5001 YEK5001

12 Card Remote Control Unit Not used CXE9605 CXE9605 CXE9605

13 Cover Not used CNU3681 CNU3681 CNU3681
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ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST (Page 64)
MOTHER UNIT

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5

IC1011 Flash ROM Unit *CVQ1156 *CVQ1267 *CVQ1267 CVQ1267
IC2101 OP AMP IC NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1 Not used
Q1601 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used Not used
Q1602 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used Not used
Q1603 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used Not used

Q1604 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used Not used
D1130 Switching Diode 1SS355VM 1SS355VM 1SS355VM Not used
U901 BT Module CWX4942 CWX4942 CWX4942 Not used
R756 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R757 RS1/16SS104J Not used RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J

R758 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R759 RS1/16SS104J Not used RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J
R760 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used
R761 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J
R762 Not used Not used Not used Not used

R763 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J
R901 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J Not used
R902 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R903 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used
R904 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J Not used

R905 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used
R906 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R907 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used
R908 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R1071 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J Not used

R1080 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J Not used
R1082 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used
R1088 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J Not used
R1601 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R1602 Not used Not used Not used Not used

R1603 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R1605 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R1606 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J
R1607 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J
R1706 RS1/10SR9102D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D

R1707 RS1/10SR1802D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D
R1712 RS1/16SS1003D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D
R1713 RS1/16SS9101D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D
R1717 RS1/16SS302J RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D
R1817 RS1/16SS153J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J

R1820 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J
R1821 RS1/16SS474J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J
R1831 RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J
R1832 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J
R1833 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J

R1834 RS1/16SS750J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1835 RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J
R1837 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J
R1839 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J
R1840 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J

R1841 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J
R1842 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R1843 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J
R1844 RS1/16SS240J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
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R1845 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J

R1846 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J
R1847 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J
R1848 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J
R1849 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J
R1850 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J

R1851 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J
R1852 RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R2104 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R2105 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J Not used
R2106 RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J Not used

R2107 RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J Not used
R2108 RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J Not used
R2109 RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J Not used
R2111 RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J Not used
R2118 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used

R2120 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
C901 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3 Not used
C902 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used
C903 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used
C904 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3 Not used

C905 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used
C2108 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16 Not used
C2109 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50 Not used
C2110 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10 Not used
C2111 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10 Not used

C2112 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 Not used
C2113 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50 Not used
C2114 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10 Not used
C2115 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 Not used
C2116 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50 Not used

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS

IC1011 Flash ROM Unit *CVQ1156 *CVQ1267 CVQ1267 *CVQ1267
IC2101 OP AMP IC NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1 Not used NJM8065RB1
Q1601 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used EMD53
Q1602 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used EMD53
Q1603 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used EMD53

Q1604 Bipolar TR Not used Not used Not used EMD53
D1130 Switching Diode 1SS355VM 1SS355VM Not used 1SS355VM
U901 BT Module CWX4942 CWX4942 Not used CWX4942
R756 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J
R757 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used

R758 Not used RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J
R759 RS1/16SS104J Not used Not used Not used
R760 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used RS1/16SS104J
R761 Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J Not used
R762 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J

R763 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used
R901 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J Not used RS1/16SS511J
R902 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R903 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used RS1/16SS103J
R904 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J Not used RS1/16SS220J

R905 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used RS1/16SS103J
R906 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R907 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used RS1/16SS104J
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R908 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R1071 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J Not used RS1/16SS221J

R1080 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J Not used RS1/16SS221J
R1082 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J Not used RS1/16SS103J
R1088 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J Not used RS1/16SS511J
R1601 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS8201D
R1602 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS6800D

R1603 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS8201D
R1605 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS6800D
R1606 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS1001D
R1607 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS1001D
R1706 RS1/10SR9102D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D

R1707 RS1/10SR1802D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D
R1712 RS1/16SS1003D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D
R1713 RS1/16SS9101D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D
R1717 RS1/16SS302J RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D
R1817 RS1/16SS153J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J

R1820 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J
R1821 RS1/16SS474J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J
R1831 RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J
R1832 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J
R1833 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J

R1834 RS1/16SS750J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1835 RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J
R1837 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J
R1839 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J
R1840 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J

R1841 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J
R1842 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R1843 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J
R1844 RS1/16SS240J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1845 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J

R1846 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J
R1847 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J
R1848 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J
R1849 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J
R1850 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J

R1851 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J
R1852 RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R2104 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R2105 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J Not used RS1/16SS273J
R2106 RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J Not used RS1/16SS822J

R2107 RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J Not used RS1/16SS824J
R2108 RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J Not used RS1/16SS563J
R2109 RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J Not used RS1/16SS622J
R2111 RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J Not used RS1/16SS472J
R2118 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J

R2120 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
C901 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3 Not used CKSRYX106M6R3
C902 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used CKSSYB104K10
C903 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used CKSSYB104K10
C904 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3 Not used CKSRYX475K6R3

C905 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used CKSSYB104K10
C2108 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16 Not used CKSSYB104K16
C2109 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50 Not used CCSSCH101J50
C2110 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10 Not used CKSRYX225K10

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS
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C2111 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10 Not used CKSSBYX225M10

C2112 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 Not used CCSSCH6R0D50
C2113 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50 Not used CCSSCH220J50
C2114 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10 Not used CKSSYX105K10
C2115 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 Not used CCSSCH6R0D50
C2116 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50 Not used CKSSYB102K50

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID

IC1011 Flash ROM Unit *CVQ1156 *CVQ1267 *CVQ1267 *CVQ1267
IC2101 OP AMP IC NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1 NJM8065RB1
Q1601 Bipolar TR Not used EMD53 EMD53 EMD53
Q1602 Bipolar TR Not used EMD53 EMD53 EMD53
Q1603 Bipolar TR Not used EMD53 EMD53 EMD53

Q1604 Bipolar TR Not used EMD53 EMD53 EMD53
D1130 Switching Diode 1SS355VM 1SS355VM 1SS355VM 1SS355VM
U901 BT Module CWX4942 CWX4942 CWX4942 CWX4942
R756 Not used RS1/16SS104J Not used Not used
R757 RS1/16SS104J Not used RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J

R758 Not used Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J
R759 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used
R760 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J
R761 Not used Not used Not used Not used
R762 Not used Not used RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J

R763 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J Not used Not used
R901 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J
R902 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R903 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J
R904 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J

R905 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J
R906 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R907 RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J RS1/16SS104J
R908 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R1071 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J

R1080 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1082 RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J RS1/16SS103J
R1088 RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J RS1/16SS511J
R1601 Not used RS1/16SS8201D RS1/16SS8201D RS1/16SS8201D
R1602 Not used RS1/16SS6800D RS1/16SS6800D RS1/16SS6800D

R1603 Not used RS1/16SS8201D RS1/16SS8201D RS1/16SS8201D
R1605 Not used RS1/16SS6800D RS1/16SS6800D RS1/16SS6800D
R1606 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS1001D RS1/16SS1001D RS1/16SS1001D
R1607 RS1/16SS102J RS1/16SS1001D RS1/16SS1001D RS1/16SS1001D
R1706 RS1/10SR9102D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D RS1/10SR7502D

R1707 RS1/10SR1802D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D RS1/10SR1302D
R1712 RS1/16SS1003D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D RS1/16SS1803D
R1713 RS1/16SS9101D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D RS1/16SS2002D
R1717 RS1/16SS302J RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D RS1/16SS1502D
R1817 RS1/16SS153J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J

R1820 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J RS1/16SS683J
R1821 RS1/16SS474J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J RS1/16SS224J
R1831 RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J RS1/16SS3R3J
R1832 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J RS1/16SS680J
R1833 RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J RS1/16SS180J

R1834 RS1/16SS750J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1835 RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J RS1/16SS430J
R1837 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J RS1/16SS360J
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R1839 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS131J
R1840 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J

R1841 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J RS1/16SS8R2J
R1842 RS1/16SS131J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R1843 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS1R0J
R1844 RS1/16SS240J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J RS1/16SS221J
R1845 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS220J

R1846 RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J RS1/16SS300J
R1847 RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J RS1/16SS270J
R1848 RS1/16SS220J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS330J
R1849 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J RS1/16SS201J
R1850 RS1/16SS151J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J RS1/16SS560J

R1851 RS1/16SS330J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J RS1/16SS3R9J
R1852 RS1/16SS1R0J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J RS1/16SS510J
R2104 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R2105 RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J RS1/16SS273J
R2106 RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J RS1/16SS822J

R2107 RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J RS1/16SS824J
R2108 RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J RS1/16SS563J
R2109 RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J RS1/16SS622J
R2111 RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J RS1/16SS472J
R2118 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J

R2120 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
C901 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3 CKSRYX106M6R3
C902 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10
C903 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10
C904 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3 CKSRYX475K6R3

C905 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10
C2108 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16 CKSSYB104K16
C2109 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50 CCSSCH101J50
C2110 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10 CKSRYX225K10
C2111 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10 CKSSBYX225M10

C2112 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50
C2113 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50 CCSSCH220J50
C2114 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10 CKSSYX105K10
C2115 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50 CCSSCH6R0D50
C2116 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50 CKSSYB102K50

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID
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MONITOR KEY UNIT

The mounting positions of the additional parts are described in the circuit diagram and PCB diagram of the parent manual.

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-100BT/XNUC DMH-G220BT/XNEW5 DMH-G120/XNEW5

MC2001 Microphone CPM1116 CPM1116 CPM1116 Not used
R2018 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R2019 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used
R2111 RS1/16SS2702D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D
C2007 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G221BT/XNUR DMH-G121/XNUR DMH-G225BT/XNCS

MC2001 Microphone CPM1116 CPM1116 Not used CPM1116
R2018 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R2019 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J Not used RS1/16SS0R0J
R2111 RS1/16SS2702D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D
C2007 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 Not used CKSSYB104K10

Circuit Symbol 
and No.

Part Name MVH-G210BT/XNEW5 DMH-G225BT/XNRC DMH-G225BT/XNRI DMH-G229BT/XNID

MC2001 Microphone CPM1116 CPM1116 CPM1116 CPM1116
R2018 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R2019 RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J RS1/16SS0R0J
R2111 RS1/16SS2702D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D RS1/16SS2202D
C2007 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10 CKSSYB104K10


